FORM DPW-CIA 2/05

FOR THE MONTH OF

CONTRACTOR:

ADDRESS:

BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC.

City, State ZIP: JLU, HAWAII 96817

PROJECT TITLE: |
CONTRACT

2,187,000

D MODE

Basic Contract Amount $

CHANGE ORDERS
Total §
Adjusted Contract Amount $

17,116.00

2,204,116.00

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract
Completed to Date 96.45% $ 2,109,335.00
Retained REDUCED [ ] $ 192,098.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 1,917,237.00
Payments to Date $ 1,887,290.00
Payments Now Due PR 29,947.00

FINAL[ ]

Payment No.

1. ‘éom ed énd Checked Ey:V )

4 APR -9 20
3. Mmmended ect lnspector or Engmeer Date:
VD, 6[ZZ»--—- APR -9 203

4. Recommended: Area Engineer/Architect

¥ '/
5i%§fé # Thakee . 4pR -9 203

Dale:

5. Approved: Branch Ch|ef or District Engineer
%

The Public Wogé§ Adininistrator certifies %ﬂéﬁ have been issued and the work performed.
;ff,// APR 10 2013

Stifte Public Works Administrator Date:

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

EIVED -DAGS
KUBL‘C WORKS

23135?% -5 1 9 23

March 2013

Date: March 31,2013

5941

Contract No.

DAGS Job No. 22-21-732

NIZE ELEVATOR
FOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE
[ ] SUBMITTAL REGISTER

[ ] COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
DUE MONTHLY: [ 1 PROJECT SCHEDULE

[@*{ DAILY REPORTS [#”] PAYROLL AFFIDAV

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST [ ] CONTRACT NUMBER

(AL

[Qf]’ PROJECT NAME AND LOCATION NATURES

Change Order Total

100.00% $ 17,116.00 $ 2,126,451.00
$ 1,757.00 $ 193,855.00°

$  15350.00 _$  1,932,596.00

§ 00 $ 1,891,671.00

$ 10,978.00 $ 40,925.00

2. | certify that the above bill is correct, just, that payment has not been received, and alf
payroll affi dawts have been submitted, are current, or proper deductive exclusions have been
% of our workforce resi m Hawau

Name of Contractor

Brian's Contracting, Inc.

mure { Title:

FOR Brian M. Arakaki, President

3/31/2013

Date




DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: March, 2013

CONTRACTOR: Brian's Contracting, Inc. Contract No.: 59414
PROJECT TITLE: DAGS Job No.: 22-21-7326
- Kauikeaouli Hale - Upgrade and Modernize Elevators
0
(UOJ CONTRACT,
O LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
d PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT] TO DATE|% CMPL ﬂ/gI RETAINED
Brian's Contracting, Inc. General Contractor ABC-23456 $387,000 $376,700| 97.34% 5% $18,835({A

L 00 LI BT J0 8 0 L 811

SUB-
CONTRACT,
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL. RETN AMOUNT,
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT] TO DAT%% CMPI:‘ Y% RETAINED
Automatik Fire Protection Fire Suppression System [C-30644 $163,000 $161,285] 98.95% 10% $186,128
Bauske Environmental, Inc. [Hazardous Removal C-22320 $3,000 $0 0.00% 10% $0
Leeward Roofing Roofing BC-13691 $15,000 $15,000( 100.00% 10% $1,500
Otis Elevator Company Elevator C-1406 $1,151,000] $1,130,200] 98.19% 10% $113,020
T. Taketa Sheetmetal, Inc.  |Air Conditioning C-5343 $115,000 $115,000] 100.00% 10% $11,500
Ted's Wiring Service, Ltd. Electrical BC-3905 $184,000 $180,000f 97.83% 10% $18,000
Ted's Wiring Service, Ltd. Fire Alarm BC-3905 $109,000 $107,350| 98.49% 10% $10,735
Akira Yamamoto Painting Painting C-04970 $60,000 $23,800] 39.67% 10% $2,380
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% 30
#DIV/O1 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0

Total Retained from Subs $1,800,000] $1,732,635 $173,263|B

| |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $192,098]

I certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by:

AZ.

Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer

BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC.

Name of Contractor ___.

3/31/2013

By Signature Date

NOTE:
Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet



DPW-CIA 7/06

CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: March, 2013

CONTRACTOR: Brian's Contracting, Inc. Contract No.: 59414

PROJECT TITLE: Kauikeaouli Hale - Upgrade and Modernize Elevators DAGS Job No.: 22-21-7326
A CHANGE
(l}-l) ORDER
S LICENSE CHANGE ORDER] COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR | TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE|% CMPL % RETAINED

Brian's Contracting, Inc. General Contractor ABC-23456 $3,069 $3,069; 100.00% 5% $153|A

CHANGE|
ORDER SUB|
LICENSE CHANGE ORDER SUB COMPL. RETN AMOUNT]
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT] TO DATE % CMPI_._l f/_ﬂ RETAINED,
Otis Elevator Company Elevator C-1406 $14,838 $14,838{ 100.00% 10% $1,483
Ted's Wiring Service, Ltd. Electrical BC-3905 $638 $638] 100.00% 10% $63
Hawthorne CAT $589 $5891 100.00% 10% $58
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIVIOL | 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0] 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#D1V/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% 30
Total Retained from Subs $1,604]B

| |CHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

| $1,757]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC.

Name of Contractor

3/31/2013

By Signature

NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet

Date

Checked/Verified by:

s

Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer



STATE OF HAWAII

DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS

PAYMENT NO.: 18

BILLING MONTH: March-13

Monthly Payment Slip

PROJECT TITLE: KAUIKEAOULI HALE - UPGRADE AND MODERNIZE ELEVATORS

DAGS JOB NO.: 2 2-21-7326 CONTRACT NO.: 59414

CONTRACTOR: BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC

VENDOR CODE: 30439600

Original Contract Payment

Suffix: 1

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 B09-803M $32,486.00 $2,539.00 $29,247.00
Totals: $32,486.00 = $2,539.00 $29,947.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2,3
Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
an, B09-803M $12,125.00 $1,147.00 $10,978.00
Totals: $12,125.00 = $1,147.00 $10,978.00

Grand Total:

$44,611.00 $3,686.00 $40,925.00

/4/ //{/ f{/ l g/i’?;'}
Verified By (7 DATE
o (This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

E:Vendor Code 30439600

| Cost Code 3A1

Voucher No. ‘“29N’4k e e
Kz APR 16 2013

 Verified By



